SMART MEDIA
"l‘\" SOLUTIONS

CASING FREESTAND
SKU: N/A

Meet and inspire your visitors with engaging content in the
shopping mall, hotel lobby, at a trade fair or the airport. SMS
Casing Complete Freestand has major advantages for the

retail industry, among others.

Easy-going in most environments.
The Casing Freestand poses no special demands on the
surroundings, since it can be placed on any even surface in
most environments. The installation is simple and cost-

effective.

Choose glass, or no glass.
When ordering, you can choose polycarbonate glass in front of
the display to give protection, prevent the public from
tampering with the display and allow for easy cleaning. Or, you

can order a version without front glass.

Max weight 50
Warranty 5
Max Screen size 65"
VESA Horizontal 100 - 800
VESA Vertical 200 - 600

Placement Floor
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SKU
07-001-42
07-001-41
07-001-22
07-001-21
07-001-12
07-001-11
07-002-42
07-002-41
07-002-22
07-002-21
07-002-12
07-002-11

N
702-013-22
702-013-21
702-014-22
702-014-21
702-013-12
702-013-42
702-013-11
702-013-41
702-014-12
702-014-42
702-014-11
702-014-41
702-008-42
702-008-41
702-008-22
702-008-21
702-008-12
702-008-11

Product Type (Image selector)
BASIC PORTRAIT
BASIC PORTRAIT
BASIC PORTRAIT
BASIC PORTRAIT
BASIC PORTRAIT
BASIC PORTRAIT

STORAGE PORTRAIT
STORAGE PORTRAIT
STORAGE PORTRAIT
STORAGE PORTRAIT
STORAGE PORTRAIT
STORAGE PORTRAIT
STORAGE LANDSCAPE
STORAGE LANDSCAPE
STORAGE LANDSCAPE
STORAGE LANDSCAPE
STORAGE LANDSCAPE
STORAGE LANDSCAPE
BASIC PORTRAIT
BASIC PORTRAIT
STORAGE PORTRAIT
STORAGE PORTRAIT
BASIC PORTRAIT
BASIC PORTRAIT
BASIC PORTRAIT
BASIC PORTRAIT
STORAGE PORTRAIT
STORAGE PORTRAIT
STORAGE PORTRAIT
STORAGE PORTRAIT
STORAGE PORTRAIT
STORAGE PORTRAIT
STORAGE PORTRAIT
STORAGE PORTRAIT
STORAGE PORTRAIT
STORAGE PORTRAIT

VYA

SMART MEDIA
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VARIATIONS

Size [inch]
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
49
49
49
49
49
49

Color Selector
White RAL9016
White RAL9016
Grey RAL7016
Grey RAL7016
Black RAL9005
Black RAL9005
White RAL9016
White RAL9016
Grey RAL7016
Grey RAL7016
Black RAL9005
Black RAL9005
White RAL9016
Grey RAL7016
White RAL9016
Black RAL9005
Grey RAL7016
Black RAL9005
Grey RAL7016
Grey RAL7016
Grey RAL7016
Grey RAL7016
Black RAL9005
White RAL9016
Black RAL9005
White RAL9016
Black RAL9005
White RAL9016
Black RAL9005
White RAL9016
White RAL9016
White RAL9016
Grey RAL7016
Grey RAL7016
Black RAL9005
Black RAL9005

Front Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
No Glass
Polycarbonate
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
Polycarbonate
No Glass
No Glass
Polycarbonate
Polycarbonate
No Glass
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate

No Glass



SKU
702-009-42
702-009-41
702-009-22
702-009-21
702-009-12
702-009-11
702-005-12
702-005-11
702-005-22
702-005-21
702-005-42
702-005-41
702-006-12
702-006-11
702-006-22
702-006-21
702-006-42
702-006-41
702-002-12
702-002-11
702-002-22
702-002-21
702-002-42
702-002-41
702-003-12
702-003-11
702-003-22
702-003-21
702-003-42
702-003-41
702-010-12
702-010-11
702-010-22
702-010-21
702-010-41
702-010-42
702-011-12
702-011-11
702-011-22

Product Type (Image selector)
STORAGE PORTRAIT
STORAGE PORTRAIT
STORAGE PORTRAIT
STORAGE PORTRAIT
STORAGE PORTRAIT
STORAGE PORTRAIT

BASIC LANDSCAPE
BASIC LANDSCAPE
BASIC LANDSCAPE
BASIC LANDSCAPE
BASIC LANDSCAPE
BASIC LANDSCAPE
BASIC LANDSCAPE
BASIC LANDSCAPE
BASIC LANDSCAPE
BASIC LANDSCAPE
BASIC LANDSCAPE
BASIC LANDSCAPE
BASIC PORTRAIT
BASIC PORTRAIT
BASIC PORTRAIT
BASIC PORTRAIT
BASIC PORTRAIT
BASIC PORTRAIT
BASIC PORTRAIT
BASIC PORTRAIT
BASIC PORTRAIT
BASIC PORTRAIT
BASIC PORTRAIT
BASIC PORTRAIT
STORAGE LANDSCAPE
STORAGE LANDSCAPE
STORAGE LANDSCAPE
STORAGE LANDSCAPE
STORAGE LANDSCAPE
STORAGE LANDSCAPE
STORAGE LANDSCAPE
STORAGE LANDSCAPE
STORAGE LANDSCAPE

VYA
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Size [inch]

55

55

55

55

55

55

49

49

49

49

49

49

55

55

55

55

55

55

49

49

49

49

49

49

55

55

55

55

55

55
Any Size [inch]
Any Size [inch]
Any Size [inch]
Any Size [inch]
Any Size [inch]
Any Size [inch]

49

49

49

Color Selector
White RAL9016
White RAL9016
Grey RAL7016
Grey RAL7016
Black RAL9005
Black RAL9005
Black RAL9005
Black RAL9005
Grey RAL7016
Grey RAL7016
White RAL9016
White RAL9016
Black RAL9005
Black RAL9005
Grey RAL7016
Grey RAL7016
White RAL9016
White RAL9016
Black RAL9005
Black RAL9005
Grey RAL7016
Grey RAL7016
White RAL9016
White RAL9016
Black RAL9005
Black RAL9005
Grey RAL7016
Grey RAL7016
White RAL9016
White RAL9016
Black RAL9005
Black RAL9005
Grey RAL7016
Grey RAL7016
White RAL9016
White RAL9016
Black RAL9005
Black RAL9005
Grey RAL7016

Front Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass
Polycarbonate
No Glass

Polycarbonate



SKU
702-011-21
702-011-42
702-011-41
702-012-12
702-012-11
702-012-21
702-012-22
702-012-41
702-012-42

Product Type (Image selector)
STORAGE LANDSCAPE
STORAGE LANDSCAPE
STORAGE LANDSCAPE
STORAGE LANDSCAPE
STORAGE LANDSCAPE
STORAGE LANDSCAPE
STORAGE LANDSCAPE
STORAGE LANDSCAPE
STORAGE LANDSCAPE

VYA
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Size [inch]
49
49
49
55
55
55
55
55
55

Color Selector Front Glass
Grey RAL7016 No Glass
White RAL9016 Polycarbonate
White RAL9016  No Glass
Black RAL9005 Polycarbonate
Black RAL9005

Grey RAL7016

No Glass
No Glass
Grey RAL7016 Polycarbonate
White RAL9016  No Glass

White RAL9016 Polycarbonate



Weight

Dimensions

Product Type (Image selector)
Size [inch]

Color Selector

Front Glass

SMART MEDIA
"l‘\" SOLUTIONS

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

N/A

N/A

BASIC LANDSCAPE, BASIC PORTRAIT, STORAGE LANDSCAPE, STORAGE PORTRAIT
49, 50, 55, 65

Black RAL9005, Grey RAL7016, White RAL9016

Polycarbonate, No Glass

We reserve the right to introduce changes in the product specifications after the printing and publication of this document.

Visit www.smartmediasolutions.com for the most recent information.

SMS Smart Media Solutions AB

Hogbergsgatan 26B, 116 20 STOCKHOLM



